

In these challenging times, Imperial PFS wants to make sure you know how to make your insurance payment to avoid cancellation. We have many available options detailed below. If you chose to submit payment in any method not detailed below, your payment and application may be delayed and subsequently cause financed insurance coverage(s) to be cancelled.









Pay by Check or **Money Order**



ipfs.com Online Payments



Imperial PFS accepts online payments via ACH* or credit card on ipfs.com. This service may be accessed at ipfs.com any time, day or night. Credit card down payments and monthly installments are processed by our payment processing partners, FIS and Plug & Pay Technologies. Fees may apply.*



Branch Phone Payments

Make an ACH payment by calling your Imperial PFS branch office. An Associate will accept your payment over the phone during regular business hours. Please have your account number available to complete the transaction. \$15 fee may apply. Credit cards are not accepted for this payment option.



Interactive Voice Response (IVR)



Imperial PFS® offers the ability to make payments via our IVR system using credit card or automated clearing house (ACH). Please have your account number available to complete the transaction. Fees may apply.*



Bank Bill Payment Service

Your bank may offer a bill payment service with minimal or no fees. Follow your bank's process for setting up a new bill pay account making sure to enter your full account number (including the three letter code) for timely payment with no additional charge from IPFS.



Check or Money Order Payment

Send a check or money order to the address indicated on the enclosed notice.

Overnight payments are required to be sent to:

1055 Broadway, 11th Floor Kansas City, MO 64105 Attn: Accounts Receivable

Fees may apply where permitted by applicable state law. For credit card payments, our payment processing partners, FIS and Plug & Pay Technologies, charge a technology fee of \$12.50 for payment under \$400 or 2.99% for payment of \$400 or more. IPFS's down payment processing services are provided as a convenience only and are subject to prior agreement to IPFS's terms and Conditions. Imperial PFS® is a trade name affiliated with IPFS Corporation® (IPFS®), a premium finance company. Access to products described herein may be subject to change and are subject to IPFS's standard terms and conditions in all respects, including the terms and conditions specifically applicable to use of IPFS's website and mobile application, as applicable, and IPFS's eForms Disclosure and Consent Agreement.